
Institution
California Lutheran University

Grand Canyon University

University of La Verne

Southern New Hampshire University

Pepperdine

Strayer University

Ventura College

University of South Florida

California State University Channel Islands

University of Illinois

California State University Northridge

Moorpark College

West Virginia University

Oxnard College

University of Kansas

Pierce College

San Jose State University

Total

Amount
 $ 333,122.00 

 $ 22,690.00 

 $ 15,000.00 

 $ 7,086.00 

 $ 5,000.00 

 $ 1,870.00 

 $ 11,702.00 

 $ 7,759.00 

 $ 7,222.00 

 $ 5,000.00 

 $ 4,573.00 

 $ 2,948.00 

 $ 2,670.00 

 $ 1,656.00 

 $ 1,000.00 

 $ 77.00 

 $ 27.00 

 $ 429,402.00 


