Institution	Amount
California Lutheran University	\$ 333,122.00
Grand Canyon University	\$ 22,690.00
University of La Verne	\$15,000.00
Southern New Hampshire University	\$ 7,086.00
Pepperdine	\$ 5,000.00
Strayer University	\$ 1,870.00
Ventura College	\$11,702.00
University of South Florida	\$ 7,759.00
California State University Channel Islands	\$ 7,222.00
University of Illinois	\$ 5,000.00
California State University Northridge	\$ 4,573.00
Moorpark College	\$ 2,948.00
West Virginia University	\$ 2,670.00
Oxnard College	\$ 1,656.00
University of Kansas	\$ 1,000.00
Pierce College	\$ 77.00
San Jose State University	\$ 27.00

Total \$429,402.00